Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: August 16, 2019

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

763065-17-0010

763065-17-0010

763010-19-0042

763010-19-0042

763010-19-0042

9/1/2016

9/1/2016

3/25/2018

3/25/2018

3/25/2018

Gaffney

Gaffney

Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Glock Pistol, mdl 23
Cal 40 SN: ZVA410
14 rds Assorted Cal
40 ammunition
Unknown mfg,
unkknown mdl,
Bump Stock, no SN
Fostech, LLC mdl
unknown Bump
StockSN: none
Fostech, LLC mdl|
unknown Bump
StockSN: none

$300.00
$1.40

S 150.00
S 150.00

S 150.00



	South Carolina

